
211 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 711 0 0 3 183
212 Hendrick Motorsports 24 681 -30 30 4 227
213 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 681 -30 0 2 144
214 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 636 -75 45 1 72
215 Trackhouse Racing 1 613 -98 23 1 105
216 Richard Childress Racing 8 609 -102 4 3 172
217 Hendrick Motorsports 5 601 -110 8 2 133
218 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 601 -110 0 0 11
219 Team Penske 12 591 -120 10 1 83
2110 Team Penske 22 575 -136 16 1 83
2111 23XI Racing 45 563 -148 12 1 83
2112 RFK Racing 6 560 -151 3 0 22
2113 RFK Racing 17 549 -162 11 0 11
2114 Hendrick Motorsports 9 530 -181 19 0 11
2115 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 494 -217 36 1 50
2116 23XI Racing 23 465 -246 29 0 00
2117 Hendrick Motorsports 48 455 -256 10 0 -50
2118 Front Row Motorsports 34 455 -256 0 0 00
2119 Kaulig Racing 16 438 -273 17 0 00
2120 Trackhouse Racing 99 432 -279 6 0 00
2121 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 427 -284 5 0 00
2122 Team Penske 2 395 -316 32 0 11
2123 Kaulig Racing 31 393 -318 2 0 00
2124 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 352 -359 41 0 11
2125 Front Row Motorsports 38 346 -365 6 0 00
2126 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 341 -370 5 0 11
2127 Spire Motorsports 7 336 -375 5 0 00
2128 Legacy Motor Club 43 322 -389 14 0 -50
2129 Wood Brothers Racing 21 297 -414 25 0 00
2130 Richard Childress Racing 3 295 -416 2 0 -50
2131 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 257 -454 38 0 -250
2132 Rick Ware Racing 15 230 -481 27 0 00
2133 Legacy Motor Club 42 201 -510 29 0 00
2134 Spire Motorsports 77 200 -511 1 0 00
2135 Rick Ware Racing 51 197 -514 3 0 00
2136 Live Fast Motorsports 78 161 -550 36 0 00
237 Trackhouse Racing 91 63 -648 98 1 00
238 Front Row Motorsports 36 54 -657 9 0 00
139 23XI Racing 67 26 -685 28 0 00
340 Kaulig Racing 13 21 -690 5 0 00
341 Beard Motorsports 62 14 -697 7 0 00
342 Legacy Motor Club 84 12 -699 2 0 00
243 TMT Racing 50 9 -702 3 0 00
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